List of Contracts awarded by the City Council of the City of Houston, Texas -- Agenda of October 14, 2015 per Chapter 18,

Agenda Posted

Date & Item #

10/9/2015
#13-14

10/9/2015
#15

10/9/2015
#16

10/9/2015
#27

10/9/2015
# 44-45

Contract
Purchase Information

GPS devices, Monitoring and
Tracking Services

Emergency Hazard Preparedness

Spectroscopy, Chemical Agent
Detector

Large Submersible Pump
Repair Services

Wastewater Collection System
Rehabilitation and Renewal

Council

Action Date

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

10/14/2015

Section 36(b) of the Code of Ordinances

Contractor/Vendor

Assetworks, LLC

Witt O'Brien & Associates

Thermo Fisher Scientific Co, LLC

Coastal Pump Services, Inc.

PM Construction & Rehab, LLC

Page 1

Persons Required

To Report

John H. Hines lll

Charles Fabrikant
Eric Fabrikant
Matt Cenac
Kenneth Burris
Keith Forster
Elizabeth Apple

Marc Casper
Lisa Witte
Steve Spotts

Randy W. Bridges

Partnership

Inland Pipe Rehabilitation, LLC

No Directors or
Officers Listed

Expiration
of 30 Days

11/13/2015

11/13/2015

11/13/2015

11/13/2015

11/13/2015



